

Effective April 1, 2023

Share Rates

www.nslfcu.org 301.899.0300

All rates and terms are subject to change without notice.

Re	ØΠ	lar	Sh	าลเ	re*
$\cdot \cdot \cdot$	_ u	ıuı	\sim	ıu	

Minimum BalanceDividend RateAPY\$50.00.30%.30%

Minor Share*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$00.00	30%	30%

Budget in Advance Share Savings*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$50.00	.35%	.35%

Budget Holiday Share Savings*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$00.00	.35%	.35%

College Fund Share Savings*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$100.00	.40%	.40%

Next Generation Share Savings*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$100.00	.40%	.40%

Share Draft (Checking)*

Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	APY
\$00.00	None	None



^{*}Fees or other conditions could reduce the earnings on any of these accounts.

^{*}For Share Draft Accounts, maintenance fees may apply. Please see fee schedule for details.

^{*}Annual Percentage Rate (APR) assumes that the rate remains constant for a full year with no withdrawals of principal and dividend.

^{*}Dividends are compounded monthly and posted quarterly.